VINO BISTRO

S T I T e D e e —

Rosé

Rosé

Rosé

Rosé

White

White

White

White
White
White
White
White

White

White

White
White

White

White

White

White

White
White
White
White
White
White

White

Sparklin
g

Sparklin
g

Sparklin
g

Sparklin
g

Virna BaRose Rosato -Delicate flavor with rich in floral
notes and small red fruits such as raspberry.
Mulderbosch Rose- Cherry note greets the nose,
followed by subtle rose petal aromatics and a crisp
mineral note.

Lugherino Rosato - Delicious, structured and well
balanced, predominance of red fruit compote
Compete De Puget - Red berry fruits go with the fresh,
young acidity of this wine. It has a warm southern feel
to it while keeping plenty of brightness.

Soave DOC Vallena - Aromas of limes, gooseberries,
floral notes on the nose; fruit on the palate with elegant
acidity, fresh and juicy, elegant and fragrant.

Lu Bancu Cattarratto DOC Feudo Disisa 2019-Elegant
white - refreshingly dry but lingers on the palate tasting
of lemons, apples & minerality. Medium Dry.

Halter Ranch- Aromas of orange blossoms, stone fruit,
and honey with delicate flavors of honeydew melon,
pear, and lime.

Chardonnay Viti di Messo - Smooth and Buttery with
nice fruit lemon grass up front

Pillitteri Gewurztraminer Highly aromatic with green
apple, lychee, pink grapefruit and rose petal characters.
Billia Vermintino Bianca DOC 2020- A dry wine,
pleasantly fresh and mineral, very balanced structure.

Chardonnay Feudo Disasa - Subtle aromas of citrus
blossom and ripe pear.

San Felo Viognier -Textural, aromatic wines with
pronounced stonefruit flavors; "apricots and steel"
Matchbook Old Head- A supple, round chardonnay with
creamy oak and ripe tropical fruit

Imagery Chardonnay- Aromas of apple, lime and pear.
Subtle oak and the addition of Chenin Blanc, boost this
wine's brightness and overall floral characteristics.
Christopher Michael - Honeydew melon with lychee
and nutmeg undertones.

Roero Arenis Guidobono -Delicate aromas of peach,
apricot and chamomile. Vibrant taste.

Bianco Terre do Chieti- Organic Bright lime zest,
refreshing minerality, and cloudy texture

Sancerre Laurent Montagu -Pale yellow color, nose of
grapefruit and lemon, hint of lemon grass, zesty palate,
zippy acidity, lingering finish.

Haute De Mesy - Fresh and full, dry but also very fruity
Linnesco di Nerello Mascalese Cantina Valenti -
Aromas of red berry, wild flower, Mediterranean herb
and a hint of white pepper.

Babisch Black Label - Abundant flavors of melon and
passionfruit. Tropical fruit bursting out.

Blu Mer Bernard Magrez Vibrant notes of citrus, floral,
and stone fruits with a refreshing finish.

Babich Organic Headwaters-Sweet lime, slate and
gooseberry notes and a light spice aroma.

Balletto Vineyards- Teresa's Estate Intensely bright and
lifted tropical aromas that are offset with savory tones.
Pierpaolo Pecorari-Pleasant nose marrying citrus fruits
and white flowers.

Langhe Lodali- Straw yellow with pale green reflections.
Dry, tangy and aristocratic.

Pierpaolo Pecorari-Full bodied, crisp, plush body with
good acidity.

Mulderbosch Sparkling Rose - vibrant, zesty aromas and
fresh mineral palate.

Batasiolo Moscato D'Asti -Sweet white wine. Intense,
clean aromas of rose, peach, white fruit, apricot, figs
and orange flowers.

Pizzolato Prosecco Spumante -Organic. This wine opens
with alluring aromas of jasmine, beeswax and Bosc pear.
The juicy, elegant palate delivers green apple & lemon.

Setteanimme Prosecco -Fruity like a green apple and
fresh like spring flowers. Really dry with a strong acidity.

Nebbiolo

Cabernet Sauvignon

Pinot Nero

Rose: Pinot
Noir/Refrosco

Gargenaga

Cattratto

Grenache Blanc

Chardonnay
Gewdrztraminer,

Riesling

Vermentino di
Sardegna
Chardonnay
Viognier
Chardonnay
unoaked
Chardonnay- oaked
Pinot Gris

Arneis

Organic Trebbiano

Chenin Blanc,
Sauvignon Blanc

Chardonnay
Nerello Mascalese
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay
unoaked
Sauvignon Blanc
Chardonnay

Pinot Grigio

Cabernet

Moscato

Prosecco

Prosecco

Italy

So. Africa

Italy

Provence,
France

Italy

Sicily

Paso
Robles,
California
Italy

Canada
Italy

Italy
Italy

Dunnigan
Hills CA
California

Oregon
Italy
Italy

France

France

Sicily

New
Zealand

France

New
Zealand

Russian
River CA

Italy

Italy

Italy
So. Africa

Piedmont,
Italy

Treviso,
Veneto
Region
Italy
Italy

JAULY
Y,

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$11.00

$15.00

$15.00

$14.00

$8.00

$10.00
$17.00
$13.00
$15.00
$10.00

$15.00

$13.00
$12.00
$8.00

$15.00
$12.00
$15.00
$11.00
$10.00
$12.00
$12.00
$15.00
$12.00
$12.00
$13.00

$10.50

$10.00

$12.00

$45.00

$30.00

$30.00

$30.00

$47.25

$40.00

$40.00

$20.00
$30.00
$50.00
$35.00
$45.00
$40.00

$40.00

$43.50
$40.00
$20.00
$45.00
$33.00
$45.00
$33.00
$30.00
$40.00
$41.25
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$39.00

$31.50

$36.00

$36.00



Sparklin
8

Sparklin
g

Sparklin
g

Sparking
Red

Sparking
Red

Sparklin
g
Sparklin
g

Red

Red

Red
Red
Red
Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red
Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Red

Tattinger- A brilliant pale gold in the glass, the wine
delivers a complex mixture of clean stone fruit.
Moillard Cremant Brut-Fresh and lemony composed of
floral aromas. The mouth is in fresh, delicate, tight and
precise with fine bubbles.

Veuve Parisot -Sparkling wine from Loire Valley, France.
Green apple, pear and a touch of citrus. Light and
refreshing.

Passione- Sangue di Giuda- Sweet wine, bright ruby red.
Full bodied- notes of violets with raspberry & blueberry.
Lambrusco di Sorbara - Demi Sparkling red dry wine
brut. Beautiful freshness here with freshly soaked
blueberries, elderberries, spearmint and rosemary.
Paul Dangin - Aromas of citrus, yellow, apple, butter,
almond.

Le Cave della Guarduccia Rose- Crystalline Pink color
with golden rose reflection. notes.

San Felo Sangiovese -Earthy, red fruit, balanced and
elegant, medium acidity and medium body.

Checo Amarone Classico DOCG

Deep garnet ruby red colour. It is intense, elegant and
ample with prune, cherry in spirit and jam smells.

La Croix du Pin - Deep varietal aroma with dominant
notes of ripe red fruit, berries and sweet pepper.
James Bryant -Lush and silky texture with raspberry
aromas that lead into bright currant and cherry flavors.
Alchemist Wines- Delicate dried cherry, raspberry and
hibiscus to stronger notes of truffle, mocha,

La Junta Carminere- Intense ruby color, dark but bright,
bell pepper, plum, acidity, tannins medium high
Crianza Temprenillo- Aromas of sour cherry, fig, dried
rose, pastrami, chocolate, cinnamon, and cedar.
Collefrisio Montepulciano d'Abruzzo - Medium
burgundy red with ruby edge. Nose show strong ripe
fruit, cherry and plum.

Barbera Lorens - Complex with moderate tannins, tart
with a somewhat musky aroma.

Vidal Fleury Cotes Du Rhone - Slight undertones of
earth balanced with deep purple hue of dark berries.

Carmenet-Wonderful blend of berries nurtured by
California's valley sun, ripe flavors and vibrant.

Babisch Pinot Noir -Ripe juicy plum cherry & raspberry
fruity characters with a smokey nutmeg savouriness.
Ironstone-Big and powerful. Flavors of sweet dark
blackberry and plum, with soft and creamy vanilla.
Chianti Classico Casa de Monte Grand Seleztione

Dried black cherry, star anise and licorice. Smooth
tannins

Moraira Valpolicella-Aromas of sour cherries and
currants segue to a rich palate featuring notes of
oranges, almonds, rose petals, dusty limestone soil.
Artesana Tannat-Aromas of fresh crushed red and black
fruit such as plums, and blackberries with a spicey
bouquet. Very soft, big and balanced on the palette.
Gattinara DOCG 2016 - Big structure and complexity,
with fine scents reminiscent of violet and spices.
Truffle, leather, pipe tobacco with slight herbaceous.
Fontavecchia Aglianico del Taburnum DOCG 2012 -
Complex wild berry, plum and violet notes accented by
black pepper, clove, tobacco and licorice.

Ferraris Sant’Eufemia Ruche Di Castagnole Monferrato
DOCG 2017- very pleasing aroma of black cherry, dried
herbs and light spice notes along with secondary notes
of licorice, plums and roses

Alta Teanmum Syrah 2016-Clean and broad aromas of
purple flowers and blueberry fruit meet with toasty oak
on the nose of this single vineyard expression.
Fernendez Pierola Rioja- Produced from (old vines)
40-50 years old. Complex and intense.

Stoller Pinot Noir- Medium ruby hue, nose of raspberry
and clove, opens with cherry and dried herbs, middle is
soft, finish has cranberry, mushroom and vanilla bean.

Champagne

Cremant

Sparkling

Barbera,
Croatina

Lambrusco
Champagne
Sparkling
Sangiovese

Corvina, Corvinone,
Rondinella

Cabernet Sauvignon
Merlot

Pinot Noir
Carmenere,

Syrah

Tempranillo

Montepulciano

Barbera

Grenache, Syrah,
Mourvedre,Carignan

Cabernet Sauvignon
Pinot Noir
Cabernet Franc

Sangiovese

Corvina

Tannat

Neboillio

Aglianico

Ruche (pronounced

"Roo-kay")
Syrah

Tempranillo / Tinto
Fino / Tinta Roriz
Pinot Noir

France

France

France

Italy

Italy's
Emilia-Rom
agna
France
Italy

Italy

Italy

Languedoc
France

Central
Coast, CA
Willamette

OR
Chili
Spain

Italy

Italy

France

Napa, CA
New
Zealand

California

Italy

Italy
Uruguay
Piedmont,
Italy
Compagnia
, Italy
Piedmont,
Italy
Central
Cost
California
Spain

Willamette
Valley, OR

na

$15.00

$10.00

$10.00

$8.00

na
na
$10.00

$35.00

$10.00
$10.00
$25.00
$10.00
$16.00

$12.00

$25.00

$15.00

$8.00
$14.00
$20.00

$25.00

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$11.00

$11.00

$11.00

$15.00

$14.00

$75.00

$45.00

$25.00

$30.00

$24.00

$63.00
$84.00
$20.00

$125.00

$22.50
$30.00
$71.25
$25.00
$35.00

$40.00

$80.00

$45.75

$22.50
$43.50
$60.00

$60.00

$45.00

$45.00

$49.50

$33.00

$33.00

$32.00

$50.00

$42.00


http://socialvignerons.com/2016/12/13/infographics-guide-to-syrah-wine-grape-variety/
http://socialvignerons.com/2016/12/13/infographics-guide-to-syrah-wine-grape-variety/
http://socialvignerons.com/2016/12/13/infographics-guide-to-syrah-wine-grape-variety/
https://winelibrary.com/search?varietal%5B%5D=Tempranillo+%2F+Tinto+Fino+%2F+Tinta+Roriz
https://winelibrary.com/search?varietal%5B%5D=Tempranillo+%2F+Tinto+Fino+%2F+Tinta+Roriz

