VINO BISTRO

% Va	ro Bio	strof
0		16
0		
	7	
	20	
~~	1	M

			when		
Rosé	Virna BaRose Rosato - Delicate flavor with rich in floral notes and small red fruits such as raspberry.	Nebbiolo	Italy	\$15.00	\$45.00
Rosé	Mulderbosch Rose- Cherry note greets the nose, followed by subtle rose petal aromatics and a crisp mineral note.	Cabernet Sauvignon	So. Africa	\$10.00	\$30.00
Rosé	Lugherino Rosato - Delicious, structured and well balanced, predominance of red fruit compote	Pinot Nero	Italy	\$10.00	\$30.00
Rosé	Compete De Puget - Red berry fruits go with the fresh, young acidity of this wine. It has a warm southern feel to it while keeping plenty of brightness.	Rose: Pinot Noir/Refrosco	Provence, France	\$11.00	\$30.00
White	Soave DOC Vallena - Aromas of limes, gooseberries, floral notes on the nose; fruit on the palate with elegant acidity, fresh and juicy, elegant and fragrant.	Gargenaga	Italy	\$15.00	\$47.25
White	Lu Bancu Cattarratto DOC Feudo Disisa 2019-Elegant white - refreshingly dry but lingers on the palate tasting of lemons, apples & minerality. Medium Dry.	Cattratto	Sicily	\$15.00	\$40.00
White	Halter Ranch- Aromas of orange blossoms, stone fruit, and honey with delicate flavors of honeydew melon, pear, and lime.	Grenache Blanc	Paso Robles, California	\$14.00	\$40.00
White	Chardonnay Viti di Messo - Smooth and Buttery with nice fruit lemon grass up front	Chardonnay	Italy	\$8.00	\$20.00
White	Pillitteri Gewurztraminer Highly aromatic with green apple, lychee, pink grapefruit and rose petal characters.	Gewürztraminer, Riesling	Canada	\$10.00	\$30.00
White	Billia Vermintino Bianca DOC 2020- A dry wine, pleasantly fresh and mineral, very balanced structure.	Vermentino di Sardegna	Italy	\$17.00	\$50.00
White	Chardonnay Feudo Disasa - Subtle aromas of citrus blossom and ripe pear.	Chardonnay	Italy	\$13.00	\$35.00
White	San Felo Viognier -Textural, aromatic wines with pronounced stonefruit flavors; "apricots and steel"	Viognier	Italy	\$15.00	\$45.00
White	Matchbook Old Head- A supple, round chardonnay with creamy oak and ripe tropical fruit	Chardonnay unoaked	Dunnigan Hills CA	\$10.00	\$40.00
White	Imagery Chardonnay- Aromas of apple, lime and pear. Subtle oak and the addition of Chenin Blanc, boost this wine's brightness and overall floral characteristics.	Chardonnay- oaked	California	\$15.00	\$40.00
White	Christopher Michael - Honeydew melon with lychee and nutmeg undertones.	Pinot Gris	Oregon	\$13.00	\$43.50
White	Roero Arenis Guidobono -Delicate aromas of peach, apricot and chamomile. Vibrant taste.	Arneis	Italy	\$12.00	\$40.00
White	Bianco Terre do Chieti- Organic Bright lime zest, refreshing minerality, and cloudy texture	Organic Trebbiano	Italy	\$8.00	\$20.00
White	Sancerre Laurent Montagu -Pale yellow color, nose of grapefruit and lemon, hint of lemon grass, zesty palate, zippy acidity, lingering finish.	Chenin Blanc, Sauvignon Blanc	France	\$15.00	\$45.00
White	Haute De Mesy - Fresh and full, dry but also very fruity	Chardonnay	France	\$12.00	\$33.00
White	L'innesco di Nerello Mascalese Cantina Valenti - Aromas of red berry, wild flower, Mediterranean herb and a hint of white pepper.	Nerello Mascalese	Sicily	\$15.00	\$45.00
White	Babisch Black Label - Abundant flavors of melon and passionfruit. Tropical fruit bursting out.	Sauvignon Blanc	New Zealand	\$11.00	\$33.00
White	Blu Mer Bernard Magrez Vibrant notes of citrus, floral, and stone fruits with a refreshing finish.	Sauvignon Blanc	France	\$10.00	\$30.00
White	Babich Organic Headwaters-Sweet lime, slate and gooseberry notes and a light spice aroma.	Sauvignon Blanc	New Zealand	\$12.00	\$40.00
White	Balletto Vineyards- Teresa's Estate Intensely bright and lifted tropical aromas that are offset with savory tones.	Chardonnay unoaked	Russian River CA	\$12.00	\$41.25
White	Pierpaolo Pecorari-Pleasant nose marrying citrus fruits and white flowers.	Sauvignon Blanc	Italy	\$15.00	\$35.00
White	Langhe Lodali- Straw yellow with pale green reflections. Dry, tangy and aristocratic.	Chardonnay	Italy	\$12.00	\$35.00
White	Pierpaolo Pecorari-Full bodied, crisp, plush body with good acidity. Muldorbosch Sparkling Pose, vibrant, resty argmas and	Pinot Grigio	Italy So Africa	\$12.00	\$35.00
Sparklin g	Mulderbosch Sparkling Rose - vibrant, zesty aromas and fresh mineral palate.	Cabernet	So. Africa	\$13.00	\$39.00
Sparklin g	Batasiolo Moscato D'Asti -Sweet white wine. Intense, clean aromas of rose, peach, white fruit, apricot, figs and orange flowers.	Moscato	Piedmont, Italy	\$10.50	\$31.50
Sparklin g	Pizzolato Prosecco Spumante -Organic. This wine opens with alluring aromas of jasmine, beeswax and Bosc pear. The juicy, elegant palate delivers green apple & lemon.	Prosecco	Treviso, Veneto Region Italy	\$10.00	\$36.00
Sparklin g	Setteanimme Prosecco -Fruity like a green apple and fresh like spring flowers. Really dry with a strong acidity.	Prosecco	Italy	\$12.00	\$36.00

Sparklin g	Tattinger- A brilliant pale gold in the glass, the wine delivers a complex mixture of clean stone fruit.	Champagne	France	na	\$75.00
Sparklin g	Moillard Cremant Brut- Fresh and lemony composed of floral aromas. The mouth is in fresh, delicate, tight and precise with fine bubbles.	Cremant	France	\$15.00	\$45.00
Sparklin g	Veuve Parisot -Sparkling wine from Loire Valley, France. Green apple, pear and a touch of citrus. Light and refreshing.	Sparkling	France	\$10.00	\$25.00
Sparking Red	Passione- Sangue di Giuda- Sweet wine, bright ruby red. Full bodied- notes of violets with raspberry & blueberry.	Barbera, Croatina	Italy	\$10.00	\$30.00
Sparking Red	Lambrusco di Sorbara - Demi Sparkling red dry wine brut. Beautiful freshness here with freshly soaked blueberries, elderberries, spearmint and rosemary.	Lambrusco	Italy's Emilia-Rom agna	\$8.00	\$24.00
Sparklin g	Paul Dangin - Aromas of citrus, yellow, apple, butter, almond.	Champagne	France	na	\$63.00
Sparklin g	Le Cave della Guarduccia Rose- Crystalline Pink color with golden rose reflection. notes.	Sparkling	Italy	na	\$84.00
Red	San Felo Sangiovese -Earthy, red fruit, balanced and elegant, medium acidity and medium body.	Sangiovese	Italy	\$10.00	\$20.00
Red	Checo Amarone Classico DOCG Deep garnet ruby red colour. It is intense, elegant and ample with prune, cherry in spirit and jam smells.	Corvina, Corvinone, Rondinella	Italy	\$35.00	\$125.00
Red	La Croix du Pin - Deep varietal aroma with dominant notes of ripe red fruit, berries and sweet pepper.	Cabernet Sauvignon	Languedoc France	\$10.00	\$22.50
Red	James Bryant -Lush and silky texture with raspberry aromas that lead into bright currant and cherry flavors.	Merlot	Central Coast, CA	\$10.00	\$30.00
Red	Alchemist Wines- Delicate dried cherry, raspberry and hibiscus to stronger notes of truffle, mocha,	Pinot Noir	Willamette OR	\$25.00	\$71.25
Red	La Junta Carminere- Intense ruby color, dark but bright, bell pepper, plum, acidity, tannins medium high	Carmenere, Syrah	Chili	\$10.00	\$25.00
Red	Crianza Temprenillo- Aromas of sour cherry, fig, dried rose, pastrami, chocolate, cinnamon, and cedar.	Tempranillo	Spain	\$16.00	\$35.00
Red	Collefrisio Montepulciano d'Abruzzo - Medium burgundy red with ruby edge. Nose show strong ripe fruit, cherry and plum.	Montepulciano	Italy	\$12.00	\$40.00
Red	Barbera Lorens - Complex with moderate tannins, tart with a somewhat musky aroma.	Barbera	Italy	\$25.00	\$80.00
Red	Vidal Fleury Cotes Du Rhone - Slight undertones of earth balanced with deep purple hue of dark berries.	Grenache, Syrah, Mourvèdre,Carignan	France	\$15.00	\$45.75
Red	Carmenet-Wonderful blend of berries nurtured by California's valley sun, ripe flavors and vibrant.	Cabernet Sauvignon	Napa, CA	\$8.00	\$22.50
Red	Babisch Pinot Noir -Ripe juicy plum cherry & raspberry fruity characters with a smokey nutmeg savouriness.	Pinot Noir	New Zealand	\$14.00	\$43.50
Red	Ironstone-Big and powerful. Flavors of sweet dark blackberry and plum, with soft and creamy vanilla.	Cabernet Franc	California	\$20.00	\$60.00
Red	Chianti Classico Casa de Monte Grand Seleztione Dried black cherry, star anise and licorice. Smooth tannins	Sangiovese	Italy	\$25.00	\$60.00
Red	Moraira Valpolicella-Aromas of sour cherries and currants segue to a rich palate featuring notes of oranges, almonds, rose petals, dusty limestone soil.	Corvina	Italy	\$15.00	\$45.00
Red	Artesana Tannat-Aromas of fresh crushed red and black fruit such as plums, and blackberries with a spicey bouquet. Very soft, big and balanced on the palette.	Tannat	Uruguay	\$15.00	\$45.00
Red	Gattinara DOCG 2016 - Big structure and complexity, with fine scents reminiscent of violet and spices. Truffle, leather, pipe tobacco with slight herbaceous.	Neboillio	Piedmont, Italy	\$15.00	\$49.50
Red	Fontavecchia Aglianico del Taburnum DOCG 2012 - Complex wild berry, plum and violet notes accented by black pepper, clove, tobacco and licorice.	Aglianico	Compagnia , Italy	\$11.00	\$33.00
Red	Ferraris Sant'Eufemia Ruche Di Castagnole Monferrato DOCG 2017- very pleasing aroma of black cherry, dried herbs and light spice notes along with secondary notes of licorice, plums and roses	Ruchè (pronounced "Roo-kay")	Piedmont, Italy	\$11.00	\$33.00
Red	Alta Teanmum Syrah 2016-Clean and broad aromas of purple flowers and blueberry fruit meet with toasty oak on the nose of this single vineyard expression.	Syrah	Central Cost California	\$11.00	\$32.00
Red	Fernendez Pierola Rioja- Produced from (old vines) 40-50 years old. Complex and intense.	Tempranillo / Tinto Fino / Tinta Roriz	Spain	\$15.00	\$50.00
Red	Stoller Pinot Noir- Medium ruby hue, nose of raspberry and clove, opens with cherry and dried herbs, middle is	Pinot Noir	Willamette Valley, OR	\$14.00	\$42.00